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Men / 4 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

JP Ayoob301
Accel

9.700 9.800 9.5009.800 9.5008.900 57.200
2 1 5T 1 6 5T 1 

1 

Charlie Harger304
Accel

9.000 8.100 9.10010.800 10.7009.300 57.000
5T 6 1 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Rafael Steinberger309
Accel

9.900 8.300 8.80010.400 9.4009.500 56.300
1 5 2 6T 1 7 3 

3 

Miles Turner329
Oroville

9.600 8.700 9.30010.200 9.7008.500 56.000
3 4 3 2T 10T 3T 4 

4 

Brody Rudnicki350
Technique

7.400 9.100 9.3009.600 10.0008.700 54.100
12 2 8 2T 8T 2 5T

5T

Chase Kendler347
Technique

9.000 7.700 8.8009.800 9.7009.100 54.100
5T 10 5T 6T 3T 3T 5T

5T

Quentin Bellemin302
Accel

8.600 8.800 8.8009.900 9.1008.800 54.000
7 3 4 6T 7 8 7 

7 

Daniel Anderson327
Oroville

8.300 7.800 8.8009.400 9.5009.100 52.900
8T 8T 9T 6T 3T 5T 8 

8 

Jeremie Jourdan324
Gymnastics Unltd

7.900 7.400 9.1009.800 8.8008.700 51.700
11 11T 5T 4T 8T 9 9 

9 

Xavier Cisneros320
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 7.400 8.8009.400 8.1008.400 51.200
4 11T 9T 6T 12 10 10 

10 

Atilla Szabo342
Peninsula

8.300 7.900 8.6008.600 7.8009.000 50.200
8T 7 11 11 5 11 11 

11 

Karsten Kropat315
American

8.100 7.800 8.5008.400 7.2008.500 48.500
10 8T 12 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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